DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
May, 2025 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV7351/D
High Speed CAN, CAN FD
Transceiver

12
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Marking
Temperatur
e Range Package Shipping†
NCV7351D13R2G High Speed CAN Transceiver with
VIO pin NCV7351-3
−40C to
+125C
SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
3,000 / Tape &
Reel
NCV7351FD13R2G CAN FD Compliant High Speed
CAN Transceiver with VIO pin NCV7351F
NCV7351D10R2G High Speed CAN Transceiver with
pin 5 NC NCV7351-0
NCV7351D1ER2G High Speed CAN Transceiver with
EN pin NCV7351-E
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
NCV7351, NCV7351F
13
REVISION HISTORY